
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  1  1   Oklahoma State 357  350  355       1062  -18 
6  2  2   Oklahoma 359  355  349       1063  -17 
5  T5  3   Arkansas 358  366  343       1067  -13 

T3  4  4   Texas Tech 357  363  356       1076  -4 
7  7  5   Vanderbilt 361  371  347       1079  -1 
1  3  6   Georgia 355  361  364       1080  E 
2  T5  7   Mississippi State 356  368  363       1087  +7 
8  8  8   TCU 378  365  352       1095  +15 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 357 350 355 1062

T3 Brian Stark (4) 73 70 68 211

T6 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (1) 70 70 72 212

T20 Rayhan Thomas (3) 74 72 70 216

T24 Bo Jin (6) 68 78 71 217

T27 Dillon Stewart (2) 72 72 74 218

T34 Aman Gupta (5) 80 66 74 220

2 Oklahoma 359 355 349 1063

1 Logan McAllister (2) 69 69 68 206

T6 Drew Goodman (6) 73 69 70 212

T10 Stephen Campbell Jr. (3) 70 74 69 213

T14 Chris Gotterup (1) 72 71 71 214

T27 Patrick Welch (4) 75 72 71 218

47 Blake Lorenz (5) 77 77 77 231

3 Arkansas 358 366 343 1067

T3 Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira (1) 70 68 73 211

T10 Wil Gibson (6) 68 75 70 213

T17 Julian Perico (2) 73 75 67 215

T17 Segundo Pinto (3) 74 74 67 215

T27 Luke Long (4) 74 76 68 218

T27 Juan Vesga (5) 73 74 71 218

4 Texas Tech 357 363 356 1076

T3 Kyle Hogan (2) 69 75 67 211

T10 Baard Skogen (4) 73 67 73 213

T20 Calum Scott (6) 69 75 72 216

T24 Garrett Martin (3) 74 73 70 217

T31 Ludvig Aberg (1) 72 73 74 219

46 Alejandro Pedryc (5) 77 79 74 230

5 Vanderbilt 361 371 347 1079

T6 Michael Shears (2) 69 73 70 212

T6 Gordon Sargent (4) 73 70 69 212

T10 Harrison Ott (1) 70 76 67 213

T34 Matthew Riedel (3) 74 75 71 220

41 Cole Sherwood (5) 77 77 70 224

45 William Moll (6) 75 77 77 229

6 Georgia 355 361 364 1080

2 Trent Phillips (1) 66 70 70 206

T14 Nic Cassidy (3) 71 71 72 214

T20 Maxwell Ford (6) 70 70 76 216

T31 Buck Brumlow (2) 74 73 72 219

42 Will Kahlstorf (4) 74 77 74 225

48 Eli Scott (5) 74 82 77 233

7 Mississippi State 356 368 363 1087

T17 Ford Clegg (1) 73 74 68 215

T20 Benjamin Nelson (4) 69 74 73 216

T24 Hunter Logan (2) 70 72 75 217

T36 Jay Nimmo (6) 73 71 77 221

T38 Pedro Cruz Silva (5) 71 77 74 222

40 Loic Ettlin (3) 73 77 73 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 TCU 378 365 352 1095

T14 Chris Berzina (3) 73 70 71 214

T31 Gustav Frimodt (1) 75 72 72 219

T36 Brandon Massey (6) 77 70 74 221

T38 Jan Schneider (2) 76 77 69 222

43 Brent Hamm (4) 77 76 73 226

44 Caden Christopherson (5) 79 81 67 227
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Logan McAllister  Oklahoma  69   69  68       206  -10   
1 2   Trent Phillips  Georgia  66   70  70       206  -10   

T2 T3   Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira  Arkansas  70   68  73       211  -5   
T17 T3   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  69   75  67       211  -5   
T11 T3   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  73   70  68       211  -5   
T11 T6   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  73   70  69       212  -4   
T7 T6   Michael Shears  Vanderbilt  69   73  70       212  -4   
T7 T6   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  73   69  70       212  -4   
T4 T6   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  70   70  72       212  -4   
T23 T10   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  70   76  67       213  -3   
T11 T10   Wil Gibson  Arkansas  68   75  70       213  -3   
T17 T10   Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  70   74  69       213  -3   
T4 T10   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  73   67  73       213  -3   
T11 T14   Chris Berzina  TCU  73   70  71       214  -2   
T7 T14   Nic Cassidy  Georgia  71   71  72       214  -2   
T11 T14   Chris Gotterup  Oklahoma  72   71  71       214  -2   
T34 T17   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  74   74  67       215  -1   
T34 T17   Julian Perico  Arkansas  73   75  67       215  -1   
T27 T17   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  73   74  68       215  -1   
T11 T20   Benjamin Nelson  Mississippi State  69   74  73       216  E   
T23 T20   Rayhan Thomas  Oklahoma State  74   72  70       216  E   
T17 T20   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  69   75  72       216  E   
T4 T20   Maxwell Ford  Georgia  70   70  76       216  E   
T7 T24   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  70   72  75       217  +1   
T23 T24   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  68   78  71       217  +1   
T27 T24   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  74   73  70       217  +1   
T38 T27   Luke Long  Arkansas  74   76  68       218  +2   
T27 T27   Juan Vesga  Arkansas  73   74  71       218  +2   
T27 T27   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  75   72  71       218  +2   
T17 T27   Dillon Stewart  Oklahoma State  72   72  74       218  +2   
T27 T31   Gustav Frimodt  TCU  75   72  72       219  +3   
22 T31   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  72   73  74       219  +3   

T27 T31   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  74   73  72       219  +3   
37 T34   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  74   75  71       220  +4   

T23 T34   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  80   66  74       220  +4   
T27 T36   Brandon Massey  TCU  77   70  74       221  +5   
T17 T36   Jay Nimmo  Mississippi State  73   71  77       221  +5   
T34 T38   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  71   77  74       222  +6   
T42 T38   Jan Schneider  TCU  76   77  69       222  +6   
T38 40   Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State  73   77  73       223  +7   
T44 41   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  77   77  70       224  +8   
40 42   Will Kahlstorf  Georgia  74   77  74       225  +9   

T42 43   Brent Hamm  TCU  77   76  73       226  +10   
48 44   Caden Christopherson  TCU  79   81  67       227  +11   

41 45   William Moll  Vanderbilt  75   77  77       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 46   Alejandro Pedryc  Texas Tech  77   79  74       230  +14   
T44 47   Blake Lorenz  Oklahoma  77   77  77       231  +15   
T46 48   Eli Scott  Georgia  74   82  77       233  +17   
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